9
Check ValvesCheck ValvesSCH60SCH60
ASTM Speccification
A479 or A276
A313
Features
•Pressure rating up to 6000psi (413bar)@70℉(21℃).
•Temperature rating up to 375℉(191℃)with standard Vition O-ring.

with cracking pressure.
Example : SCH1-S-4T-1/3-FF-S6
•Ordering Information
End Connection
Designator
Inlet-Outlet Size
Designator
8TS
Series Designator
by Orifice Size
SCV3
O-ring Material
Designator
•NBR : NB Nill for Brass Valve
•Viton : VT Nill for S316 Valve
•EPDM : EP
•Kalez : KA
Body Material
Designator
•S6 : S316 Stainless Steel
•BS: Brass
S6NB
Cracking Pressure
Designator
•1/3:1/3psi
•1 : 1psi
•3 : 3psi
•10 : 5psi
•25 : 25psi
1/3